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Meccanografico e Voce
Descrizione voce di bilancio

STANZIAMENTO
PRECEDENTE

VARIAZIONE
POSITIVA

VARIAZIONE
NEGATIVA

NUOVO
STANZIAMENTO

14    07    00 SETTORE 7 BALDONI MAILA

SETTORE 7 BALDONI MAILA

S/1201103/0086707.00
7³S.-SPESE ASSIST.MINORENNI-PREST.SERV.

CP
FPV

115.000,00
0,00

16.700,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

131.700,00
0,00

   


